1/2
HRA - Adjustable handlever, Aluminum
Description
Adjustable Aluminium handlever, Epoxy coated
F05 Handlever
F07 Handlever
Construction
1 Plug Low density Polyethylene

3 Nut Stainless steel A4-70
4 Fixation Steel F112 zinc plated
5 Locking lever Steel F112 zinc plated
6 Lever Aluminium coated RAL-9005
7 Bolt Stainless steel A4-70
F07 Handlever
2/2 HRA_2049
© 2020 InterApp AG, all rights reserved
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
L
[mm] [Kg]
HRA.F0508.180-V2 64 43 180 0,4
HRA.F0511.180-V2 64 43 180 0,4
HRA.F0511.250-V2 64 43 243 0,5
HRA.F0708.180-V2 69 36 180 0,4
HRA.F0711.180-V2 69 38 180 0,4
HRA.F0711.250-V2 69 38 250 0,5
HRA.F0714.340-V2 69 38 340 0,6
HRA.F0717.340-V2 69 38 340 0,6
HRA . F05 08 . 180-V2
A
B
L